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LEAGUE #608: JERRY'S MIXERS
WEEK #14 - 3/29/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
SATURDAY - 6:20 P.M. 80% OF 750 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: IAN SAUM PHONE: 734-734-9084
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ELIZABETH NEVEL PHONE: 734-244-6740
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (14)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 9-LITTLE RASCALS 42 7 31830 727 825 2350 859 2413 81 17
2. #12-MADHOUSE 38.5 10.5 30944 593 764 2081 899 2486 57.5 40.5
3. # 8-CORY & THE TRAINWRECKS 32 17 30597 534 647 1859 828 2402 60.5 37.5
4. # 1-GLORY BOWLS 31 18 30647 635 770 2101 858 2395 54.5 43.5
5. #20-SANDBAR BLASTERS 28 21 30964 620 769 2173 819 2347 67 31
6. # 3-3 FINGERS DEEP 27 22 30290 578 745 2083 824 2324 42 56
7. #10-FRIKADELLEN 27 22 28796 651 736 2113 820 2386 50 48
8. #17-SPARETIME 27 22 28275 558 690 1929 813 2336 46 52
9. # 4-BAD NEWS BEERS 24 25 30455 611 692 1947 808 2291 47.5 50.5
10. #19-TUCKING FEN PIN 24 25 30390 559 740 1940 892 2396 56 42
11. #16-PIN PALS 22 27 28375 594 684 1937 823 2354 51 47
12. #18-GUTTERLY RIDICSULOUS 20.5 28.5 29876 604 730 1972 838 2219 38.5 59.5
13. #14-HERE 4 BEER 20 29 30767 623 760 1995 886 2343 46 52
14. #13-BIG HEAD PINS 19 30 27619 555 652 1771 809 2261 45 53
15. # 7-PURE LUCK 18 31 29546 504 605 1698 797 2274 45.5 52.5
16. # 2-SCARED SPLITLESS 17 32 21590 584 668 1894 785 2302 40 58
17. # 5-THE BUC NUTS 16 33 25337 574 683 1937 788 2249 35 63
18. #15-GUTTER GANG 14 35 29100 481 537 1541 745 2165 23 75
19. # 6-DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU 13 36 27962 616 824 2108 1008 2660 38 60
20. #11-BOCK AND CALLS 12 37 21436 548 651 1739 807 2216 28 70
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
9 765 776 733 2274 7 VS 20 733 696 692 2121 0

13 750 751 681 2182 7 VS 1 698 712 602 2012 0
17 651 695 750 2096 3 VS 15 662 716 700 2078 4
8 747 651 721 2119 5 VS 11 ... ... ... .... 0

14 707 639 723 2069 0 VS 4 786 711 791 2288 7
6 671 716 676 2063 2 VS 2 682 689 716 2087 5

12 714 737 729 2180 2.5 VS 18 684 757 739 2180 4.5
16 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 3 724 716 699 2139 7
10 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 7 744 618 713 2075 5
5 678 728 699 2105 5 VS 19 687 676 665 2028 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 TADD MOORE 773 IAN SAUM 228.2 IAN SAUM
278 IAN SAUM 750 CORY COFFEY 217.7 CORY COFFEY
277 HARRY ORR 722 TYLER POZAN 205.5 DOUGLAS VANCE
276 TYLER POZAN 719 LARRY BRANCHEAU 203.3 TYLER POZAN
276 DOUGLAS VANCE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
234 SHAWN POZAN 581 MARY WATTERSON 169.1 SHAWN POZAN
234 MARY WATTERSON 572 ROBIN BUTLER 168.7 NANCY CALDWELL
225 ROBIN BUTLER 560 SHAWN POZAN 167.2 MARY WATTERSON
216 KACI SAUM 553 KACI SAUM 162.6 KACI SAUM

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
825 LITTLE RASCALS 2350 LITTLE RASCALS
824 DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU 2173 SANDBAR BLASTERS
770 GLORY BOWLS 2113 FRIKADELLEN
769 SANDBAR BLASTERS 2108 DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1008 DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU 2660 DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU
899 MADHOUSE 2486 MADHOUSE
892 TUCKING FEN PIN 2413 LITTLE RASCALS
886 HERE 4 BEER 2402 CORY & THE TRAINWRECKS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

256 JOE DEVAULT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 247 IAN SAUM
696 IAN SAUM MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 621 JOE DEVAULT
203 SHAWN POZAN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 198 WANDA WARNER
553 KACI SAUM WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 494 CATHY LITTLE

+ 87 JOE DEVAULT MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 72 KURT THAYER
+ 88 SHIRLEY WERNER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 73 KACI SAUM

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** JOE DEVAULT **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 250S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - GLORY BOWLS

JACKIE ZIBBELL ... ... ... ... 2879 18 159 205 550 --- 3 0 2 0 0
KIM LAROCCA 182 111 133 426 5212 36 144 193 471 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY ZIBBELL 150 195 173 518 6066 36 168 220 613 --- 5 0 5 1 0
RANDY LAROCCA 121 175 163 459 6044 36 167 220 584 --- 5 0 6 0 0
KATIE IOTT ... ... ... ... 750 6 125 155 399 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JD IOTT 174 160 62 396 3084 18 171 216 566 --- 2 0 5 0 0
TM #2 - SCARED SPLITLESS

ANDREW BRODIE ... ... ... ... 2732 21 130 178 456 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TONYA BRODIE ... ... ... ... 3084 21 146 182 509 --- 0 0 1 0 0
MARK WILKS 128 140 115 383 3159 24 131 175 447 --- 0 0 0 0 0
MARY WATTERSON 167 136 177 480 4515 27 167 234 581 --- 3 0 3 0 0
BETH MARSHALL 164 162 167 493 1937 12 161 204 504 --- 1 0 2 0 0
SIMON MARSHALL 111 139 145 395 1291 9 143 168 467 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #3 - 3 FINGERS DEEP

ROBERT HUNTER 124 170 150 444 6227 42 148 210 588 --- 2 0 2 0 0
LAURIE WALKER 125 109 115 349 2898 30 96 140 349 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ROBIN BUTLER 133 153 124 410 6681 42 159 225 572 --- 4 0 4 0 0
GREG HUNTER 199 141 167 507 6102 36 169 211 563 --- 4 0 8 0 0
SERINA VANDERBUSH ... ... ... ... 270 3 90 99 270 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #4 - BAD NEWS BEERS

JOE DEVAULT 256 153 212 621 7571 42 180 256 621 --- 7 1 9 2 0
DEB DEVAULT 127 138 124 389 5016 42 119 185 400 --- 0 0 0 0 0
STACIE PRIESTER 108 129 150 387 4909 42 116 158 387 --- 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY PRIESTER 181 177 191 549 8207 42 195 257 660 --- 13 1 8 6 0
TM #5 - THE BUC NUTS

LAURIE GOSS (119) (119) (119) 357 3101 24 129 159 442 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TEENA MILLER (127) (127) (127) 381 2066 15 137 166 449 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JAY MILLER ... ... ... ... 2533 15 168 204 543 --- 1 0 4 0 0
JOE REGALDO 148 193 162 503 5609 33 169 222 563 --- 5 0 7 0 0
TM #6 - DOWNRIVER HEALTH EDU

CHELSEY FRITZ ... ... ... ... 773 7 110 136 362 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLI VANCE 127 118 93 338 4344 39 111 148 391 --- 0 0 0 0 0
DOUGLAS VANCE (195) (195) (195) 585 7400 36 205 276 698 --- 20 2 5 7 0
CORY LOURIA (166) (166) (166) 498 3183 18 176 259 687 --- 4 2 1 2 0
TM #7 - PURE LUCK

SHIRLEY WERNER 87 92 128 307 2294 30 76 128 307 --- 0 0 0 0 0
WANDA WARNER 198 127 92 417 5739 42 136 198 469 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG CROCKETT 146 121 148 415 6224 39 159 202 547 --- 2 0 3 0 0
JEFF CROCKETT 140 105 172 417 3848 24 160 207 557 --- 2 0 3 0 0
TM #8 - CORY & THE TRAINWRECKS

NICOLE COFFEY 153 90 137 380 4573 42 108 162 389 --- 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN REITZ-RYE 122 89 112 323 4521 42 107 170 419 --- 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA COFFEY ( 93) ( 93) ( 93) 279 3708 36 103 164 396 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CORY COFFEY (207) (207) (207) 621 7840 36 217 269 750 --- 17 7 2 8 2
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 250S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #9 - LITTLE RASCALS

DARLA BRANCHEAU 129 141 169 439 5777 42 137 199 470 --- 0 0 0 0 0
KACI SAUM 191 191 171 553 6345 39 162 216 553 --- 3 0 7 0 0
LARRY BRANCHEAU 178 180 168 526 8428 42 200 256 719 --- 18 3 7 6 1
IAN SAUM 247 244 205 696 9586 42 228 278 773 --- 30 8 1 9 4
TM #10 - FRIKADELLEN

FRANK RABIDEAU ... ... ... ... 5570 34 163 207 567 --- 3 0 4 0 0
ELLEN MOORE ... ... ... ... 4275 33 129 205 465 --- 1 0 0 0 0
SHAWN TURNER ... ... ... ... 5911 36 164 212 596 --- 3 0 4 0 0
TADD MOORE ... ... ... ... 6624 33 200 300 713 --- 15 3 5 5 1
TM #11 - BOCK AND CALLS

JAMI LAROCCA ... ... ... ... 3880 27 143 195 515 --- 0 0 1 0 0
NIKKI MYSHOCK ... ... ... ... 2826 24 117 153 395 --- 0 0 0 0 0
AARON MYSHOCK ... ... ... ... 4047 27 149 201 574 --- 1 0 1 0 0
MATT LAROCCA ... ... ... ... 3912 27 144 182 475 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #12 - MADHOUSE

KURT THAYER 184 200 225 609 6547 36 181 248 633 --- 12 0 6 3 0
LYNN THAYER 118 129 153 400 5370 42 127 181 436 --- 0 0 0 0 0
MATT THAYER 169 173 120 462 6287 39 161 228 557 --- 5 0 7 0 0
MEGAN THAYER 123 115 111 349 4337 33 131 188 471 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #13 - BIG HEAD PINS

LAURA KLOTZ 109 126 125 360 5215 39 133 172 436 --- 0 0 0 0 0
MARY JO HUNT 126 131 137 394 4131 33 125 156 411 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ROB HUNT 160 135 106 401 4677 36 129 180 425 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JIM KLOTZ 199 203 157 559 6597 39 169 222 560 --- 5 0 8 0 0
TM #14 - HERE 4 BEER

SHAWN POZAN 203 150 133 486 6598 39 169 234 560 --- 3 0 7 0 0
TAYLOR BRADISH 59 67 84 210 3370 39 86 131 340 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ED POZAN 190 160 179 529 6582 39 168 217 607 --- 3 0 6 1 0
TYLER POZAN 158 165 230 553 7929 39 203 276 722 --- 16 3 7 5 1
TM #15 - GUTTER GANG

BARB GUNTHER 95 124 121 340 4564 39 117 173 446 --- 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE TULE 113 96 91 300 4056 39 104 137 363 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JEANNIE SANCHEZ 105 147 139 391 2882 24 120 147 401 --- 0 0 0 0 0
RALPH SANCHEZ (142) (142) (142) 426 2736 18 152 198 488 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #16 - PIN PALS

JENEINE LIVERNOIS ... ... ... ... 3384 36 94 138 357 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE DYKE ... ... ... ... 7042 39 180 255 657 --- 9 1 7 3 0
BRITINI SCHLUMP ... ... ... ... 1735 12 144 202 469 --- 1 0 0 0 0
BOB LIVERNOIS ... ... ... ... 6605 39 169 224 569 --- 8 0 7 0 0
TM #17 - SPARETIME

LISA VANISACKER 75 90 147 312 4185 36 116 153 405 --- 0 0 0 0 0
MARY HYPIO 117 123 128 368 5115 39 131 190 536 --- 0 0 1 0 0
JOE HYPIO 128 157 168 453 5586 39 143 235 612 --- 2 0 2 1 0
BRIAN VANISACKER 175 169 151 495 5926 36 164 236 569 --- 6 0 5 0 0
STEVEN HYPIO ... ... ... ... 512 3 170 197 512 --- 0 0 1 0 0
TM #18 - GUTTERLY RIDICSULOUS

DEBRA MCCOY 87 132 83 302 4600 42 109 154 400 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH LITTLE 131 214 152 497 5020 30 167 266 595 --- 2 1 5 0 0
CATHY LITTLE 193 142 159 494 6699 42 159 215 544 --- 3 0 3 0 0
JAMES LITTLE 160 156 232 548 7283 42 173 256 594 --- 8 1 9 0 0
MELISA CROLEY ... ... ... ... 298 3 99 112 298 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TM #19 - TUCKING FEN PIN

ELIZABETH NEVEL 121 114 99 334 5438 42 129 196 475 --- 0 0 0 0 0
MINDI ORR 115 119 102 336 5055 42 120 167 437 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JIMMY NEVEL 144 112 166 422 6490 42 154 203 577 --- 3 0 4 0 0
HARRY ORR 156 180 147 483 6096 39 156 277 612 --- 0 1 2 1 0
TM #20 - SANDBAR BLASTERS

TERESA HUDKINS 123 92 84 299 2960 27 109 138 382 --- 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE HUDKINS 171 165 169 505 5209 33 157 194 537 --- 0 0 2 0 0
NANCY CALDWELL (158) (158) (158) 474 4050 24 168 213 547 --- 2 0 6 0 0
MIKE CALDWELL (181) (181) (181) 543 5159 27 191 246 658 --- 11 0 7 2 0
KELLEY COPP ... ... ... ... 1893 21 90 134 323 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BOB COPP ... ... ... ... 5759 30 191 235 634 --- 12 0 7 2 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
CHELSEA LOGAN ... ... ... ... 1034 6 172 210 557 --- 1 0 1 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 250S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
SUSAN BURKEY ... ... ... ... 1406 15 93 117 298 --- 0 0 0 0 0
PERRY WILLIAMS 122 127 129 378 1720 15 114 149 378 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BRYCE VANCE 143 197 182 522 1147 6 191 220 625 208 2 0 1 1 0
KELLY MCMANAWAY ... ... ... ... 562 3 187 227 562 187 1 0 1 0 0
RICKY WILSON ... ... ... ... 566 3 188 201 566 188 1 0 1 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
SATURDAY - 6:20 P.M. 80% OF 750 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: IAN SAUM PHONE: 734-734-9084
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ELIZABETH NEVEL PHONE: 734-244-6740
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (14)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
LARRY BRANCHEAU 8428 42 200 JAY MILLER 2533 15 168
ANDREW BRODIE 2732 21 130 TADD MOORE 6624 33 200
MIKE CALDWELL 5159 27 191 AARON MYSHOCK 4047 27 149
CORY COFFEY 7840 36 217 JIMMY NEVEL 6490 42 154
BOB COPP 5759 30 191 HARRY ORR 6096 39 156

CRAIG CROCKETT 6224 39 159 ED POZAN 6582 39 168
JEFF CROCKETT 3848 24 160 TYLER POZAN 7929 39 203
JOE DEVAULT 7571 42 180 RANDY PRIESTER 8207 42 195
CHARLIE DYKE 7042 39 180 FRANK RABIDEAU 5570 34 163
STEVE HUDKINS 5209 33 157 JOE REGALDO 5609 33 169

ROB HUNT 4677 36 129 RYAN REITZ-RYE 4521 42 107
ROBERT HUNTER 6227 42 148 RALPH SANCHEZ 2736 18 152
GREG HUNTER 6102 36 169 IAN SAUM 9586 42 228
JOE HYPIO 5586 39 143 KURT THAYER 6547 36 181
STEVEN HYPIO 512 3 170 MATT THAYER 6287 39 161

JD IOTT 3084 18 171 GEORGE TULE 4056 39 104
JIM KLOTZ 6597 39 169 SHAWN TURNER 5911 36 164
RANDY LAROCCA 6044 36 167 DOUGLAS VANCE 7400 36 205
MATT LAROCCA 3912 27 144 BRYCE VANCE 1147 6 191
JOSH LITTLE 5020 30 167 BRIAN VANISACKER 5926 36 164

JAMES LITTLE 7283 42 173 LAURIE WALKER 2898 30 96
BOB LIVERNOIS 6605 39 169 MARK WILKS 3159 24 131
CORY LOURIA 3183 18 176 PERRY WILLIAMS 1720 15 114
SIMON MARSHALL 1291 9 143 RICKY WILSON 566 3 188
KELLY MCMANAWAY 562 3 187 JERRY ZIBBELL 6066 36 168

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
TAYLOR BRADISH 3370 39 86 CHELSEA LOGAN 1034 6 172
DARLA BRANCHEAU 5777 42 137 BETH MARSHALL 1937 12 161
TONYA BRODIE 3084 21 146 DEBRA MCCOY 4600 42 109
SUSAN BURKEY 1406 15 93 TEENA MILLER 2066 15 137
SUSAN BURKEY 0 0 ELLEN MOORE 4275 33 129

ROBIN BUTLER 6681 42 159 NIKKI MYSHOCK 2826 24 117
NANCY CALDWELL 4050 24 168 ELIZABETH NEVEL 5438 42 129
NICOLE COFFEY 4573 42 108 MINDI ORR 5055 42 120
AMANDA COFFEY 3708 36 103 SHAWN POZAN 6598 39 169
KELLEY COPP 1893 21 90 STACIE PRIESTER 4909 42 116

MELISA CROLEY 298 3 99 JEANNIE SANCHEZ 2882 24 120
DEB DEVAULT 5016 42 119 KACI SAUM 6345 39 162
CHELSEY FRITZ 773 7 110 BRITINI SCHLUMP 1735 12 144
LAURIE GOSS 3101 24 129 LYNN THAYER 5370 42 127
BARB GUNTHER 4564 39 117 MEGAN THAYER 4337 33 131

TERESA HUDKINS 2960 27 109 CHRISTINA THRIFT 0 0 0
MARY JO HUNT 4131 33 125 CHARLI VANCE 4344 39 111
MARY HYPIO 5115 39 131 SERINA VANDERBUSH 270 3 90
KATIE IOTT 750 6 125 LISA VANISACKER 4185 36 116
LAURA KLOTZ 5215 39 133 WANDA WARNER 5739 42 136
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WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
KIM LAROCCA 5212 36 144 MARY WATTERSON 4515 27 167
JAMI LAROCCA 3880 27 143 SHIRLEY WERNER 2294 30 76
CATHY LITTLE 6699 42 159 JACKIE ZIBBELL 2879 18 159
JENEINE LIVERNOIS 3384 36 94

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


